JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Monsitanshun 

From: Harry Beller 
A 

To: Janet, JP Mo 

Date: June 26,2012 

Re: JP Morgan Account /t

Please wire Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Eight Dollars & 00/100 ($30,938.00) 
from the above account to: 

Bank name: Sun Trust Bank 
Jacksonville, FL 

ABA 

Account name: Flightstar Aircraft Services, Inc. 

Account #: 

Reference: JEGE — Work Order # 21219 

ID: 036206282586389 DATE: 06/28/2012 20 24'00 Page 2 of 5 DID 8887316607 CSID: